Gesamt Agfa - Ubersicht

Nationalitat:
Belgierin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Deutsche

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Dénin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Englanderin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Franzosin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Niederldnderin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Dienstag, 15. Marz 2016

Stand Ende Oktober 1944

Alter 15 Okt 1944

3

193

27,70
23,86
34,63

37,52
37,52
37,52

26,23
26,23
26,23

20,93
20,93
20,93

34,90
26,36
51,06

32,81
17,45
53,73

Jan van Ommen

SEITE 1 VON 2



Nationalitat:

Polin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Russin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Slowenin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Tschechin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Ukrainerin

Mittelwert
Min
Max

Unbekant
Mittelwert
Min
Max

Dienstag, 15. Marz 2016

Alter 15 Okt 1944

317

10

21

556

36,66
14,14
75,90

23,55
18,85
33,41

29,45
19,09
49,33

31,60
21,53
37,15

21,31
21,31
21,31

24,34
21,89
26,79

Jan van Ommen

SEITE 2 VON 2



